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Aeroflot

Air Canada

Air France

AirTran

All Nippon

Allegro

American

Atlantic Coast

Austrian

BWIA West Indies

British Airways

Continental

Delta

Ethiopian Airlines

Falcon Air

Korean Air

Legend

Lufthansa

Midwest Express

Northwest

Other Charters

Sabena

Saudi Arabian

Spanair

Sun Country

Swissair

TACA International

Trans World

TransMeridian

US Airways

 19,038

 244,245

 254,188

 410,060

 157,562

 7,908

 923,386

 3,229,126

 104,040

 27,940

 394,447

 134,048

 1,264,355

 17,820

 12,072

 99,741

 50,757

 360,774

 63,750

 570,957

 16,162

 103,896

 31,933

 107,844

 68,206

 121,347

 92,978

 155,819

 3,543

 1,254,849

 983  1,128  1,612  2,706  2,821  2,507  2,033  1,593  957  1,166  893  639

 16,429  16,328  16,665  22,691  25,238  26,044  22,020  24,181  19,783  18,998  18,338  17,530

 20,591  22,472  26,734  25,242  25,966  23,961  22,242  22,605  17,619  17,248  15,861  13,647

 30,415  31,112  35,558  37,535  36,582  37,204  33,233  35,688  34,791  33,624  33,496  30,822

 13,856  12,584  14,149  13,733  12,616  12,668  13,538  15,634  12,470  13,247  12,745  10,322

 514  1,338  1,526  1,162  1,225  1,302  841

 79,841  81,901  82,063  85,081  91,654  91,876  70,024  71,918  70,876  72,361  65,545  60,246

 274,173  264,212  276,158  284,646  293,630  273,035  262,377  296,505  290,818  263,925  228,264  221,383

 767  6,619  10,116  11,122  11,881  13,266  12,106  9,722  6,838  7,514  7,856  6,233

 2,832  2,694  1,854  1,889  3,160  3,970  1,493  1,487  1,573  2,095  2,297  2,596

 30,519  31,559  34,035  35,060  45,518  44,874  38,587  35,450  29,550  26,076  22,758  20,461

 8,756  9,382  12,308  12,717  12,962  13,508  11,032  12,259  12,031  11,400  9,617  8,076

 118,826  122,038  120,333  122,635  121,310  119,477  92,955  103,776  97,173  82,557  82,651  80,624

 1,019  1,327  1,424  1,610  2,397  2,055  1,798  1,107  890  1,501  1,632  1,060

 2,474  2,561  2,230  688  2,315  1,804

 6,803  7,241  9,716  11,492  11,562  12,179  8,139  7,493  7,010  7,665  5,836  4,605

 1,688  5,125  6,239  7,602  7,861  7,290  7,093  7,859

 22,904  31,123  33,397  33,764  35,592  35,040  32,975  31,148  26,695  29,118  26,859  22,159

 6,290  5,657  5,646  6,388  5,652  5,702  5,266  5,761  5,232  4,448  3,764  3,944

 45,045  47,625  52,210  57,384  58,359  58,123  49,004  49,977  45,143  42,235  34,928  30,924

 941  1,134  7,902  1,157  1,669  663  10  458  614  112  1,090  412

 5,341  7,823  8,522  12,815  12,461  10,922  11,120  8,974  6,805  7,283  6,800  5,030

 1,471  1,298  2,110  4,723  4,678  6,048  2,928  1,624  1,659  1,817  2,069  1,508

 8,386  9,862  10,687  12,605  12,404  11,723  9,294  10,172  7,409  6,194  5,535  3,573

 4,519  5,348  6,491  8,285  9,132  9,230  6,159  5,011  4,617  4,252  2,705  2,457

 10,894  10,412  10,965  11,103  11,213  10,525  10,585  10,682  8,989  8,613  9,507  7,859

 7,172  7,553  8,219  8,012  8,729  8,724  7,233  7,015  7,746  7,843  7,930  6,802

 14,481  15,197  16,234  16,635  17,040  17,581  12,609  12,985  9,147  9,225  7,796  6,889

 441  1,575  1,527

 204,994  163,202  145,555  126,201  120,058  123,246  66,590  71,569  71,998  64,174  49,451  47,811

Air Carrier

Mar - 00 Apr - 00 May - 00 Jun - 00 Jul - 00 Aug - 00 Sep - 00 Oct - 00 Nov - 00 Dec - 00 Jan - 01 Feb - 01 Total
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Air Carrier

General Aviation

Military

Regional

United

Virgin Atlantic

Hawthorne

Signature

GAF

RAF

U.S.

Allegheny

Chautauqua

Colgan Air

Comair

Commutair

Continental Express

Mesa (US Airways Express)

PSA

Piedmont

Skyway

Trans States

 1,727,667  1,723,100  1,749,135  1,798,371  1,792,412  1,720,943  1,487,753  1,610,810  1,487,010  1,400,986  1,275,044  1,194,190

 6,582  6,249  7,681  7,269  5,873  5,648  7,890  11,823  7,553  5,685  7,573  6,733

 3,877  5,561  4,825  5,360  4,562  4,575  2,400  2,670  3,882  2,585  3,633  3,029

 61,256  79,011  79,248  79,261  73,775  75,387  66,933  68,632  60,568  40,488  39,615  41,119

 8,433,628

 231,002

 53,739

 32,820

 37,183

 8,996

 780

 51,080

 10,128

 75,117

 170,996

 103,986

 128,875

 156,646

 55,940

 553

 2,384

 9,588

 18,967,421

 86,559

 46,959

 765,293

 768,030  784,334  770,006  802,101  763,458  712,288  653,421  727,482  661,347  638,506  591,143  561,512

 18,915  17,686  21,111  21,598  23,415  23,313  20,530  20,216  18,069  16,507  16,103  13,539

 3,550  3,709  4,981  4,801  3,631  3,553  5,121  5,568  5,314  3,672  5,510  4,329

 3,032  2,540  2,700  2,468  2,242  2,095  2,769  6,255  2,239  2,013  2,063  2,404

 3,400  4,664  3,524  4,267  4,028  4,523  1,596  1,505  2,288  1,908  3,317  2,163

 429  865  976  1,043  437  774  1,135  1,550  669  292  826

 48  32  325  50  97  52  30  30  44  8  24  40

 5,527  5,207  5,304  5,743  4,530  3,654  3,894  3,869  3,626  3,019  2,538  4,169

 3,237  1,808  337  1,008  1,965  1,773

 4,406  4,488  4,787  4,371  6,416  7,562  6,793  7,348  7,040  6,191  6,868  8,847

 15,369  14,639  16,094  15,452  16,131  14,986  14,178  15,655  14,268  11,792  12,041  10,391

 11,223  12,421  13,542  14,150  11,286  11,676  8,635  9,644  8,992  788  758  871

 12,204  12,590  11,745  12,184  10,815  11,521  10,904  11,688  10,554  8,911  7,691  8,068

 3,016  21,358  20,543  20,943  20,396  20,819  17,236  15,048  10,360  4,708  2,048  171

 6,274  6,500  6,896  6,418  4,201  5,169  5,293  5,359  4,789  3,647  1,296  98

 553

 21  939  424  538  462

 3,872  5,716

Subtotal -

Subtotal -

Subtotal -

Subtotal -

Air Carrier

General Aviation

Military

Regional

Mar - 00 Apr - 00 May - 00 Jun - 00 Jul - 00 Aug - 00 Sep - 00 Oct - 00 Nov - 00 Dec - 00 Jan - 01 Feb - 01 Total
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 19,866,232 1,799,382  1,813,921  1,840,889  1,890,261  1,876,622  1,806,553  1,564,976  1,693,935  1,559,013  1,449,744  1,325,865  1,245,071PassengersGrand Total -

Mar - 00 Apr - 00 May - 00 Jun - 00 Jul - 00 Aug - 00 Sep - 00 Oct - 00 Nov - 00 Dec - 00 Jan - 01 Feb - 01 Total


